Version
Type
Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

TR 459 - TexHWyeckue cneumpukaumm

Description

LLnHbl TR 459 cneumanbHo pa3paboTaHbl 47181 TPakTOpPOB U
3KCKaBaTOPOB-MOrPy34MKOB, UCMOMb3YEMbIX A71S
3eM/IEPOVHBIX, MOTPY304HbIX, @ TAKXKE KOMMYHaJTbHbIX 1
PEMOHTHbIX PaboT. OHM OT/IMYAKOTCS BbICOKOW CTabU/IbHOCTHIO
W NpegnaratoTcs B ABYX Bepcusx. CneunanbHas Bepcns
rapaHTUPYET YBEMYEHHBIN CPOK CITy>KObl LLIMHBI.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

CenbcKoe X035MCTBO: DKCKABAaTOP-MOrPy34mK ® TpakTop-Taray
Mpon3B0OACTBO: SKCKABATOP-MOrPY34MK

INDUSTRIAL
TL
19.5L-24

151 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

25
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94016686

12

19.3

52.5

23

158.7

DW 16 L

E4-106R-002300

R4

34

7600
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