

# **TR 459 -** Технические спецификации



### **Description**

Шины TR 459 специально разработаны для тракторов и экскаваторов-погрузчиков, используемых для землеройных, погрузочных, а также коммунальных и ремонтных работ. Они отличаются высокой стабильностью и предлагаются в двух версиях. Специальная версия гарантирует увеличенный срок службы шины.

#### UM

**US Standard** 

#### Construction



## Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Экскаватор-погрузчик • Трактор-тягач Производство: экскаватор-погрузчик

Version	INDUSTRIAL
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	19.5L - 24
LI/SS	151 A8

### **Dimensions US Standard**

Usa code	94016686
Ply Rating	12
Section Width (inch)	19.3
Overall Diameter (inch)	52.5
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	23
Rolling Circumference (inch)	158.7
Rim Rec	DW 16 L
ECE	E4-106R-002300
TRA Code	R4

## Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	34
25	7600

#### Printed on 24.04.2024 5:14

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..